INSTRUCTION MANUAL
DUAL COOL ELECTROPHORESIS SYSTEM
Mini-Vertical Slab Gel/Blotting System
DCX-700
T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S
Important User Information.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . .     . 3-4
Section 1:  General Information

Glass Plates
DCX-P1010R Gel Wrap Glass Plate Set, 10cm x 10cm
8.2  Ordering Information for Related Products
BLOTTERS Description
EBX-700 4-Place Blotter, CE. Kit includes: lower reservoir, safety cover with attached leads, 4 blotting cassettes, 4 sponge pads, 4
freezer blocks, anode, cathode, and instruction manual
EBU-204 4-Place Blotter with cooling base, CE. Kit includes: lower reservoir, internal cooling base, safety cover with attached leads, 4
blotting cassettes, 4 sponge pads, 4 freezer blocks, anode, cathode, and instruction manual
Accessories
EBX-BC-700 Accessory Blotting Cassette, includes sponge pad
EBX-SP-700 Accessory Sponge Pads (set of 4)
EBX-FB-700 Accessory Freezer Block
EBX-EA-700 Replacement Anode
EBX-EC-700 Replacement Cathode
Power Supplies
EPS-200-II HIGH CURRENT Mini Power Supply with timer, CV or CC, 5-200V, 110V/50-60Hz, current range: 2000mA, 200 Watts
EPS-200-IIV HIGH CURRENT Mini  Power Supply with timer, CV or CC, 5-200V, 220V/50-60Hz, current range: 2000mA, 200 Watts
EPS-300-II Mini Power Supply with timer, CV or CC, 10-300V, 110V/50-60Hz, current range: 4-500mA, 90 watts